
CIRCULAR 

OLYMPIAD EXAMINATION 2024-2025 

CLASSES I TO V 
 

Ref: JHPSR/CIR/PAR/13/2024-25                                                                             Date: 09.08.2024 

 

Dear parent,  

 

In a global world, twenty first century skills like critical thinking, ingenuity, agility and problem solving 
are imperative. Jubilee Hills Public School is providing a platform by organizing Competitive Exams and 

preparing the students for their future. Competitive Examinations improve thinking capacity, problem 

solving skills and inculcate competitive spirit in the student.                

 

External Competitive Examinations Calendar for the year 2024-2025 is as below: 
 

S.NO. NAME OF THE OLYMPIAD 
CLASSE

S 

FEE & 

BOOKS 

EXAMINATION 

DATE 

1 SOF – ENGLISH (IEO) I to V Rs. 350/- 08.11.2024 

2 SOF – COMPUTERS (ICSO) I to V Rs. 250/- 20.12.2024 

3 SOF – MATHEMATICS (IMO) I to V Rs. 350/- 22.10.2024 

4 SOF – SCIENCE (NSO) I to V Rs. 350/- 18.10.2024 

5 SILVERZONE – ENGLISH (IOEL) I to V Rs. 300/- 12.11.2024 

6 SILVERZONE – COMPUTERS (IIO) I to V Rs. 300/- 26.11.2024 

7 SILVERZONE – MATHEMATICS  (IOM) I to V Rs. 300/- 10.12.2024 

8 SILVERZONE – SCIENCE (IOS) I to V Rs. 300/- 13.11.2024 

9 SILVERZONE – G.K/QUIZ ( SKGKO) I to V Rs. 300/- 23.10.2024 

10 SILVERZONE – HINDI (ABHO) I to V Rs. 300/- 24.10.2024 

11 SILVERZONE – SOCIAL STUDIES ( ISSO) I to V Rs. 300/- 05.11.2024 

12 UNIFIED COUNCIL – COMPUTERS (UCO) II to V Rs. 250/- 20.09.2024 

13 
HUMMING BIRD SPELLING COMPETITION 
(SPELL B) 

I to V Rs. 300/- 20.11.2024 

14 
HUMMING BIRD GENERAL 

KNOWLEDGE(HGO) 
I to V Rs. 250/- 07.12.2024 

15 HUMMING BIRD – HINDI OLYMPIAD (HHO) I to V Rs. 250/- 29.11.2024 

16 
HUMMING BIRD- INTL. CYBER OLYMPIAD 

(HCO) 
I to V Rs. 250/- 27.11.2024 

17 
HUMMING BIRD – INTL. APTITUDE & 

REASONING OLYMPIAD (ARO) 
I to V Rs. 250/- 21.11.2024 

18 KAMP ASSESSMENT III to V Rs. 400/- 
07.12.2024 

(Tentative) 

 

 Note:  

 MI CHAMPS dates yet to be released, the same will be intimated later.  

 Parents can enroll their child’s name by paying the fee to their respective Class Teacher on or 
before 13/08/2024. 

 Entries received after the last date will not be accepted. 
 

 

 

      Principal 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 



 

 

CONSENT FORM FOR EXTERNAL COMPETITIVE EXAMINATIONS, 2024-2025 
(RETURN TO THEIR CLASS TEACHER ON OR BEFORE 13.08.2024) 

 

                 Date: 

 

 I, ____________________ parent of ___________________Class/Sec ________ Admn no._________ 

 would like to enroll my child’s name for the following Olympiad Examination.  I am sending a total   

 amount of Rs.__________ (In words ___________________________________________________) with my child.  

 

 

                    

 

 
  Signature of the Parent:                                                                              Date:   

  

S.N

o 
Name of the Olympiad Examination CLASSES FEE 

Tick (√) 

the 

option 

Amount 

Paid 

1 SOF – ENGLISH (IEO) I to V Rs. 350/-   

2 SOF – COMPUTERS (ICSO) I to V Rs. 250/-   

3 SOF – MATHEMATICS (IMO) I to V Rs. 350/-   

4 SOF – SCIENCE (NSO) I to V Rs. 350/-   

5 SILVERZONE – ENGLISH (IOEL) I to V Rs. 300/-   

6 SILVERZONE – COMPUTERS (IIO) I to V Rs. 300/-   

7 SILVERZONE – MATHEMATICS  (IOM) I to V Rs. 300/-   

8 SILVERZONE – SCIENCE (IOS) I to V Rs. 300/-   

9 SILVERZONE – G.K/QUIZ ( SKGKO) I to V Rs. 300/-   

10 SILVERZONE – HINDI (ABHO) I to V Rs. 300/-   

11 SILVERZONE – SOCIAL STUDIES ( ISSO) I to V Rs. 300/-   

12 UNIFIED COUNCIL – COMPUTERS (UCO) II to V Rs. 250/-   

13 
HUMMING BIRD SPELLING COMPETITION 

(SPELL B) 
I to V Rs. 300/- 

  

14 
HUMMING BIRD GENERAL 

KNOWLEDGE(HGO) 
I to V Rs. 250/- 

  

15 HUMMING BIRD – HINDI OLYMPIAD (HHO) I to V Rs. 250/- 
  

16 
HUMMING BIRD- INTL. CYBER OLYMPIAD 

(HCO) 
I to V Rs. 250/- 

  

17 
HUMMING BIRD – INTL. APTITUDE & 

REASONING OLYMPIAD (ARO) 
I to V Rs. 250/- 

  

18 KAMP ASSESSMENT III to V Rs. 400/- 
  

 
TOTAL 

 


